
11 March 2020 

 

 
 

2020 LONG COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
SOCCER 

 

 DATE         OPPONENT              LOCATION         Start Time           Depart  
Feb. 12 (Wed.)         Waycross                         Away (Soccer Complex)  4:30                      2:15 

Feb. 19 (Wed)          Bacon                             Away (High Fld)      4:30                      2:15                        

Feb. 25 (Tues)          Pierce                             Away                        4:00                      2:30 

Feb. 26 (Wed)          Ware                        HOME (High)         4:00                    

Mar. 2 (Mon)          South Tattnall              HOME  (High)        4:00                 

Mar 10 (Tues)          Martha Puckett            HOME (High)         4:00                    

Mar 18 (Wed)           Arthur Williams             Away (High Fld)       4:00                      2:45 

Mar 19 (Thurs)       Appling                          HOME (High Fld)   4:00 

Mar 20 (Fri)            Bacon                             HOME (High)          4:00  

Mar. 23 (Mon)          Martha Puckett         Away (High Fld)       4:00                   2:45 

Mar 25 (Wed)            Brantley                         Away (Rec)               4:00                     2:30 

Mar 26 (Thurs)       Waycross                       HOME (Rec Dept.)  4:00 
 

*****PLAYOFF***** 
 

Mar. 27 (Fri)           Play-In Game (#8 vs #9) 

Mar. 31 (Tue)           Girls Quarter Finals; Higher Seed will Host 

Apr. 1 (Wed)           Boys Quarter Finals; Higher Seed will Host 

Apr. 2 (Thu)                  Semi Finals Boys and Girls (Wayne Rec Department) 

Apr. 4 (Sat)                    Soccer Championship at #1 Girls 

  
 

*****HOME games will be played at the LC Recreation and High School Field.  

Girls play first followed by the Boys. Game Tickets are $5.00 per person. ***** 
 

Head Coach Boys: Stevie Harrison sharrison@longcountyschools.org 

Asst Coach Boys: Kelsey Higgason khiggason@longcountyschools.org 

Head Coach Girls: Carlton Milton cmilton@longcountyschools.org 

Asst. Coach Girls:  Vera Anderson vanderson@longcountyschools.org 

Principal: Mrs. Beverly Smiley-Hill 

Athletic Director: William Hadley: whadley@longcountyschools.org / 912-532-1458 

 

LCMS Phone: 912-545-2069 

“The Blue Tide Way” 
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